Family Link® Cord Blood Storage Program



NOTIFICATION OF CORD BLOOD COLLECTION

Expected Due Date			
Expected Due Date	_		
OB/Midwife	Mother	's Name	
Birthing Facility	Mother	Mother's SS#	
City/State/Zip	Mother	's DOB	
Additional Comments:			
My patient hypothem has been had been highly been high	has requested that I, or one of the pare, I have reviewed the prenatal physica od from the clamped and cut umbilica ery, which could preclude the collection eleases me, my practice, the hospital/leases me, my practice, my practice	OD AND RELEASE FROM LIABILTY retners in my practice, collect her baby's umbilical cord and placental blood of assessment and testing and agree to collect the cord blood. I or one of the cord immediately following delivery. While collection is a relatively simple of cord blood. My patient, as evidenced by the signature below, agrees that birthing center, its Board of Directors and Officers, its medical staff, and it I blood.	
Signature of Obstetrician/Midwife		Signature of Mother	
Name of Obstetrician/Midwife		Name of Mother	
Date		Date	
	Signature of Mother Name of Mother Date	ead and fully understand the above statements and consent to the disclosurs authorization will continue until revoked or canceled by me in writing.	
This Section To Be Filled Out By Family Link Staff	CORD BLOOD HARVEST/V	VORKUP ORDERS	
		est that once collected, the cord blood unit and mother's blood draw tory listed below for processing and storage.	
Transport to: NORTON HOSPITAL (Downtown) TRANSFUSION SERVICES-Blood Bank 200 EAST CHESTNUT STREET LOWER LEVEL, LABORATORY LOUISVILLE, KY 40202	(CHECK ALL THAT APPLY) Routine Cryopreservation/Storage/Testing Additional Modification/Testing, Specify:		
Contact Person: Family Link Tech On Call Phone #: (502) 629-7771 Fax #: (502) 629-7798	Donor/Kit #	Signature of Requesting Family Link Physician	
Digital Beeper #: (502) 421-0800	Unique Product ID #	William T. Tse, MD, PhD Printed Name of Requesting Family Link Physician	

Date

BMTL-FL-400 Form5 In Effect: 10/98 Revised: 12/07/18 Family Link Cord Blood Storage Program Norton Healthcare Blood and Marrow Transplant Laboratory Louisville, KY 40202